

Rescue Solutions

Safety and Rescue Services



www.rescuesolutionsllc.com

To; Hany Mohamed
Petro Flair
Hany.mohamed@petroflair.com
+2 01007004228

Letter of Authorization

This letter serves as authorization to allow appointed representatives of the company Petro Flair to market specific services provided by Rescue Solutions, LLC. Petro Flair is authorized to utilize marketing materials provided by Rescue Solutions, LLC in order to secure contracts specific to the specified services offered by Rescue Solutions, LLC. Petro Flair will be authorized to market and offer the specified services supplied by Rescue Solutions, LLC utilizing any and all information that has been presented or obtained for the services purpose..

The service this letter of authorization outlines is limited to "Confined Space Standby Rescue".

This letter does not serve as a binding contract or a guarentee that any services will be performed by Rescue Solutions, LLC. This letter of Authorization can be cancled in wirtting at anytime by a reprenstive for either party listed herin.

Jason Keller

Owner

Rescue Solutions, LLC